9/18/25, 12:20 PM

Team/Player

The Invitational at The Honors Course (Men)
Round: 3| Date: Sep 15| Type: Stroke Play
The Honors Course - Ooltewah - TN: The Honors Course | The Invitational | 7,635 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

Ole Miss
™ Cameron Tankersley 210 -6 70 -2 68 -4 72 E
T5 Tom Fischer 212 -4 72 E 69 3] 71 =
T13 | Cohen Trolio 216 E 68 -4 77 +5 71 -1
T23 | Michael La Sasso 219 +3 73 +1 72 B 74 +2
T36 | Daniel Tolf 223 +7 70 -2 78 +6 75 +3
T2 Auburn 859 288 282 289
™ Josiah Gilbert 210 -6 73 +1 66 -6 71 -1
T8 Billy Davis 214 =72 70 =2 71 = 73 +1
T15 | Cayden Pope 217 +1 73 +1 71 -1 73 +1
T28 | Jake Albert 221 +5 72 E 77 65 72 E
T43 | Logan Reilly 224 +8 73 +1 74 +2 77 +5
Virginia
T3 Ben James 21 -5 68 -4 73 +1 70 -2
T8 Bryan Lee 214 2 72 = 70 2 72 E
T15 | Paul Chang 217 +1 74 +2 70 -2 73 +1
T36 | Josh Duangmanee 223 +7 73 +1 75 +3 75 +3
T36 | Maxi Puregger 223 +7 75 +3 69 -3 79 +7
Vanderbilt
T3 | Wells Williams 21 -5 73 +1 69 -3 69 -3
T | Michael Riebe 215 =il 68 -4 72 E 75 +3
T19 | Jon Ed Steed 218 +2 70 -2 70 -2 78 +6
T28 | Ryan Downes 221 +5 70 2 77 +5 74 +2
49 | Carlos Astiazaran 227 +1 73 +1 75 +3 79 +7
5 Oklahoma 864 284 288 292
T | PJ Maybank IIl 215 -1 67 -5 74 +2 74 +2
T13 | Ryder Cowan 216 E 69 =3 73 +1 74 +2
T15 | Matthew Troutman 217 +1 73 +1 69 -3 75 +3
T23 | Clark Van Gaalen 219 +3 75 +3 72 E 72 E
T36 | Jase Summy 223 +7 77 +5 74 +2 72 E
6 Pepperdine 868 286 296 286
T5 | Mahanth Chirravuri 212 -4 70 -2 69 -3 73 +1
T8 | Willy Walsh 214 =2 72 E 73 +1 69 =3
T28 | Luke Bailey 221 +5 73 +1 79 +7 69 -3
T43 | Luke Dariotis 224 +8 74 +2 75 +3 75 T8
47 Brady Siravo 225 +9 71 -1 79 +7 75 +3
T7 Clemson 882 289 294 299
7 Lucas Augustsson 213 -3 75 +3 69 -3 69 -3
T19 | Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer 218 +2 68 -4 76 +4 74 +2
T28 | Rich Wills 221 +5 69 -3 73 +1 79 +7
T58 | Thomas Higgins 233 +17 77 5! 77 5] 79 +7
63 Colin Salema 236 +20 83 +11 76 +4 77 +5
T7 Tennessee 882 282 297 303
T23 | Josh Hill 219 +3 71 -1 73 +1 75 +3
T26 | Jackson Herrington 220 +4 65 7 73 +1 82 +10
T28 | Bruce Murphy 221 +5 75 +3 75 +3 71 -1
T34 | Lance Simpson 222 +6 71 = 76 +4 75 +3
67 Reed Lotter 240 +24 78 +6 80 +8 82 +10
9 Duke 885 300 294 291
T15 | Bryan Kim 217 +1 75 +3 67 -5 75 +3
T19 | Ethan Evans 218 +2 72 E 77 +5 69 =3
T19 | William Love 218 +2 76 +4 72 E 70 -2
56 Daniel Choi 232 +16 77 ) 78 +6 77 i)

Copyright © 2023

Page 1 of 3



9/18/25, 12:20 PM

E

Team/Player

The Invitational at The Honors Course (Men)
Round: 3| Date: Sep 15| Type: Stroke Play

The Honors Course - Ooltewah - TN: The Honors Course | The Invitational | 7,635 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

John Hiller

10 Chattanooga
T34 | Evan Rogers 222 +6 75 +3 71 -1 76 +4
T43 | Ward Harris 224 +8 76 +4 76 +4 72 E
T53 | Camden Braidech 230 +14 76 +4 75 +3 79 +7
T53 | Griffin Law 230 | +14 73 +1 77 +5 80 +8
55 Thad Whitfield 231 +15 80 +8 75 +3 76 +4
n Marquette 901 VASY 302 307
T26 | Mischa Candinas 220 +4 73 +1 73 +1 74 +2
T36 | Mason Schmidtke 223 +7 70 2 75 +3 78 +6
52 Vinny Cervantes 229 +13 74 +2 79 +7 76 +4
T58 | Ryan Banas 233 +17 79 +7 75 +3 79 +7
T60 | Johan Widal 235 | +19 75 +3 80 +8 80 +8
12 Charleston 905 304 301 300
T28 | Loran Appel 221 +5 78 +6 72 E 71 -1
T36 | Miles Eubanks 223 +7 73 +1 72 B 78 +6
48 | Nevill Ruiter 226 | +10 77 +5 76 +4 73 +1
T60 | Johan Bredenkamp 235 | +19 76 +4 81 +9 78 +6
68 | Marno Lange 242 | +26 80 +8 83 +1 79 +7

Copyright © 2023

Page 2 of 3



9/18/25, 12:20 PM

The Invitational at The Honors Course (Men)

Round: 3 Date: Sep 15

The Honors Course - Ooltewah - TN: The Honors Course | The Invitational | 7,635 yds | Par 72

POS | Player

36 Chase Kyes

43 Dalton Burts

49 Will Hartman

51 Finn Meister

56 | Conner Brummitt
60 Andrew Ramos
T64 | Aidan Cohl

T64 | Carson Kim

69 Jack Roberts

Copyright © 2023

Type: Stroke Play

223 +7 70 -2 75 +3 78 +6

Tennessee [IND]
Chattanooga [IND]
Vanderbilt [IND]
Ole Miss [IND]
Chattanooga [IND]
Oklahoma [IND]
Chattanooga [IND]
Pepperdine [IND]
Auburn [IND]

SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal

Individuals

224
227
228
232
235
237
237
243

+8
+11
+12
+16
+19
+21
+21
+27

75
71
73
78
74
80
76
87

+3
-1
+1
+6
+2
+8
+4
+15

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

76
75
80
78
83
75
80
79

+4
+3
+8
+6
+N
+3
+8
+7

73
81
75
76
78
82
81
77

+1
+9
+3
+4
+6
+10
+9
+5

Page 3 of 3



