

**The Invitational at The Honors Course (Men)**

Round: 3 | Date: Sep 15 | Type: Stroke Play

The Honors Course - Ooltewah - TN: The Honors Course | The Invitational | 7,635 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD
Powered by **clippd**

POS	Team/Player	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
1	Ole Miss	854		280		286		288	
T1	Cameron Tankersley	210	-6	70	-2	68	-4	72	E
T5	Tom Fischer	212	-4	72	E	69	-3	71	-1
T13	Cohen Trolio	216	E	68	-4	77	+5	71	-1
T23	Michael La Sasso	219	+3	73	+1	72	E	74	+2
T36	Daniel Tolf	223	+7	70	-2	78	+6	75	+3
T2	Auburn	859		288		282		289	
T1	Josiah Gilbert	210	-6	73	+1	66	-6	71	-1
T8	Billy Davis	214	-2	70	-2	71	-1	73	+1
T15	Cayden Pope	217	+1	73	+1	71	-1	73	+1
T28	Jake Albert	221	+5	72	E	77	+5	72	E
T43	Logan Reilly	224	+8	73	+1	74	+2	77	+5
T2	Virginia	859		287		282		290	
T3	Ben James	211	-5	68	-4	73	+1	70	-2
T8	Bryan Lee	214	-2	72	E	70	-2	72	E
T15	Paul Chang	217	+1	74	+2	70	-2	73	+1
T36	Josh Duangmanee	223	+7	73	+1	75	+3	75	+3
T36	Maxi Puregger	223	+7	75	+3	69	-3	79	+7
4	Vanderbilt	863		281		286		296	
T3	Wells Williams	211	-5	73	+1	69	-3	69	-3
T11	Michael Riebe	215	-1	68	-4	72	E	75	+3
T19	Jon Ed Steed	218	+2	70	-2	70	-2	78	+6
T28	Ryan Downes	221	+5	70	-2	77	+5	74	+2
49	Carlos Astiazaran	227	+11	73	+1	75	+3	79	+7
5	Oklahoma	864		284		288		292	
T11	PJ Maybank III	215	-1	67	-5	74	+2	74	+2
T13	Ryder Cowan	216	E	69	-3	73	+1	74	+2
T15	Matthew Troutman	217	+1	73	+1	69	-3	75	+3
T23	Clark Van Gaalen	219	+3	75	+3	72	E	72	E
T36	Jase Summy	223	+7	77	+5	74	+2	72	E
6	Pepperdine	868		286		296		286	
T5	Mahanth Chiravuri	212	-4	70	-2	69	-3	73	+1
T8	Willy Walsh	214	-2	72	E	73	+1	69	-3
T28	Luke Bailey	221	+5	73	+1	79	+7	69	-3
T43	Luke Dariotis	224	+8	74	+2	75	+3	75	+3
47	Brady Siravo	225	+9	71	-1	79	+7	75	+3
T7	Clemson	882		289		294		299	
7	Lucas Augustsson	213	-3	75	+3	69	-3	69	-3
T19	Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer	218	+2	68	-4	76	+4	74	+2
T28	Rich Wills	221	+5	69	-3	73	+1	79	+7
T58	Thomas Higgins	233	+17	77	+5	77	+5	79	+7
63	Colin Salema	236	+20	83	+11	76	+4	77	+5
T7	Tennessee	882		282		297		303	
T23	Josh Hill	219	+3	71	-1	73	+1	75	+3
T26	Jackson Herrington	220	+4	65	-7	73	+1	82	+10
T28	Bruce Murphy	221	+5	75	+3	75	+3	71	-1
T34	Lance Simpson	222	+6	71	-1	76	+4	75	+3
67	Reed Lotter	240	+24	78	+6	80	+8	82	+10
9	Duke	885		300		294		291	
T15	Bryan Kim	217	+1	75	+3	67	-5	75	+3
T19	Ethan Evans	218	+2	72	E	77	+5	69	-3
T19	William Love	218	+2	76	+4	72	E	70	-2
56	Daniel Choi	232	+16	77	+5	78	+6	77	+5

**The Invitational at The Honors Course (Men)**

Round: 3 | Date: Sep 15 | Type: Stroke Play

The Honors Course - Ooltewah - TN: The Honors Course | The Invitational | 7,635 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD
Powered by **clippd**

POS	Team/Player	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
		Score	Dif	Score	Dif	Score	Dif	Score	Dif
64	John Hiller	237	+21	81	+9	79	+7	77	+5
10	Chattanooga	900		300		297		303	
T34	Evan Rogers	222	+6	75	+3	71	-1	76	+4
T43	Ward Harris	224	+8	76	+4	76	+4	72	E
T53	Camden Braidech	230	+14	76	+4	75	+3	79	+7
T53	Griffin Law	230	+14	73	+1	77	+5	80	+8
55	Thad Whitfield	231	+15	80	+8	75	+3	76	+4
11	Marquette	901		292		302		307	
T26	Mischa Candinas	220	+4	73	+1	73	+1	74	+2
T36	Mason Schmidtke	223	+7	70	-2	75	+3	78	+6
52	Vinny Cervantes	229	+13	74	+2	79	+7	76	+4
T58	Ryan Banas	233	+17	79	+7	75	+3	79	+7
T60	Johan Widal	235	+19	75	+3	80	+8	80	+8
12	Charleston	905		304		301		300	
T28	Loran Appel	221	+5	78	+6	72	E	71	-1
T36	Miles Eubanks	223	+7	73	+1	72	E	78	+6
48	Nevill Ruiter	226	+10	77	+5	76	+4	73	+1
T60	Johan Bredenkamp	235	+19	76	+4	81	+9	78	+6
68	Marno Lange	242	+26	80	+8	83	+11	79	+7

**The Invitational at The Honors Course (Men)**

Round: 3 | Date: Sep 15 | Type: Stroke Play

The Honors Course - Ooltewah - TN: The Honors Course | The Invitational | 7,635 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARDPowered by **clippd****Individuals**

POS	Player	Team	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
			Score	Strokes	Score	Strokes	Score	Strokes	Score	Strokes
36	Chase Kyes	Tennessee [IND]	223	+7	70	-2	75	+3	78	+6
43	Dalton Burts	Chattanooga [IND]	224	+8	75	+3	76	+4	73	+1
49	Will Hartman	Vanderbilt [IND]	227	+11	71	-1	75	+3	81	+9
51	Finn Meister	Ole Miss [IND]	228	+12	73	+1	80	+8	75	+3
56	Conner Brummitt	Chattanooga [IND]	232	+16	78	+6	78	+6	76	+4
60	Andrew Ramos	Oklahoma [IND]	235	+19	74	+2	83	+11	78	+6
T64	Aidan Cohl	Chattanooga [IND]	237	+21	80	+8	75	+3	82	+10
T64	Carson Kim	Pepperdine [IND]	237	+21	76	+4	80	+8	81	+9
69	Jack Roberts	Auburn [IND]	243	+27	87	+15	79	+7	77	+5